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AR E 6B R 65 RA A EBBAD 4% XU T A “FHEEE > K
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1990 339.5 ~ ~ ~ ~ 22.4 ~ ~ 6.6

1991 363.8 7.1 7.1 24.3 24.3 24.8 10.8 10.8 6.8 2.
1992  378.0 3.9 3.9 14.2 14.2 26.1 5.2 5.2 6.9 1.
1993  390.0 3.2 3.2 12.0 12.0 21.3 4.3 4.3 7.0 1.
1994 403.6 3.5 3.5 13.6 13.6 28.5 4.3 4.3 7.1 1.
1995 415.0 2.8 2.8 11.5 11.5 29.9 5.0 5.0 7.2 1.
1996 415.2 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 28.6 -4.2 -4.2 6.9 -1.
1997  419.4 1.0 1.0 4.2 4.2 29.3 2.2 2.2 7.0 0.
1998  425.2 1.4 1.4 5.8 5.8 29.7 1.6 1.6 7.0 0.
1999 429.6 1.0 1.0 4.4 4.4 30.1 1.2 1.2 7.0 0.
2000 431.5 0.4 0.4 1.9 1.9 30.5 1.5 1.5 7.1 0.
2001  436.3 1.1 1.1 4.8 4.8 31.8 4.1 4.1 7.8 1.
2002  440.5 1.0 1.0 4.2 4.2 32.1 2.8 2.8 7.4 0
2003 446.7 1.4 1.4 6.2 6.2 33.4 2.1 2.1 7 5 0
2004  462.6 3.6 3.6 16.0 16.0 34.4 3.0 3.0 7.4 1.
2005 484.3 4.1 4.1 21.6 21.6 35.3 2.6 2.6 7.3 0.
2006  509.9 5.3 5.3 25.6 25.6 35.6 0.8 0.8 7.0 0.
2007  531.8 4.3 4.3 21.9 21.9 36.4 2.2 2.2 6.8 0.
2008 543.1 2.1 2.1 11.3 11.3 31.3 2.5 2.9 6.9 0.
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2009  533.3 -1.8 -1.8 -9.8 -9.8 38.7 3.8 3.8 1.4
2010  540.6 1.4 1.4 7.3 7.3 39.9 3.1 3.1 7.4 1.2
2011 557.4 3.1 3.1 16.8 16.8 40.9 2.5 2.5 7.3 1.0
2012 582.0 4.4 4.4 24.6 24.6 44.6 9.0 9.0 7.1 3.1
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2003 3,212
2004 3, 308
2005 3,671
2006 4,058
2007 4, 537
2008 4,717
2009 4,764
2010 5,114
2011 5, 852
2012 7,315
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